

COMMITTEE ON RULES

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1351

(Reference to CED amendment)

- 1 Page 1, line 15, strike "ARIZONA"; after "SERVICES" insert "IN THIS STATE"
- 2 Page 2, line 6, strike "ITS" insert "THE FINANCIAL INSTITUTION'S"
- 3 Line 20, after the quotation marks insert "; strike 'OR'"
- 4 Page 3, line 16, strike "ITS" insert "THE BOARD'S"
- 5 Amend title to conform

2/26/10
2:50 PM
S: JH:rbc